FY 2021-22 Cultural Organizations Program List

Organization (alpha order)

Contract Amount

Anita N. Martinez Ballet Folklorico, Inc.
Avant Chamber Ballet, Inc.

Big Thought

Cara Mia Theatre Co.

Children's Chorus of Greater Dallas

Color Me Empowered

Creative Arts Center of Dallas

Cry Havoc Theater Company

Dallas Black Dance Theatre, Incorporated
Dallas Chamber Symphony

Dallas Children's Theater

Dallas County Heritage Society

Dallas Historical Society

Dallas Holocaust and Human Rights Museum
Dallas Museum of Art

Dallas Theater Center

Dallas Wind Symphony

Deep Vellum Publishing, Inc.

Fine Arts Chamber Players

Foundation for African-American Art
Greater Dallas Youth Orchestra

Junior Players Guild

Kitchen Dog Theater Company

Pegasus Musical Society

Perot Museum of Nature and Science
Premier Lone Star Wind Orchestra
Sammons Center for the Arts

Teatro Hispano de Dallas

TeCo Theatrical Productions, Inc.

Texas International Theatrical Arts Society
Texas Winds Musical Outreach, Inc.

The Black Academy of Arts and Letters, Inc.
The Bruce Wood Dance Co., Inc.

The Dallas Opera

The Flame Foundation

The Shakespeare Festival of Dallas

The Verdigris Ensemble, Inc., a Texas Nonprofit Corporation
The Women's Chorus of Dallas

The Writer's Garret

Theatre Three, Inc.

Turtle Creek Chorale, Inc.

Undermain Theatre

USA Film Festival

Total

$53,250
$23,000
$682,664
$67,482
$59,415
$23,000
$43,363
$26,500
$210,935
$50,224
$169,222
$104,769
$36,435
$68,000
$1,073,896
$75,007
$50,035
$23,000
$51,180
$92,660
$58,367
$65,257
$44,564
$22,500
$744,489
$22,500
$98,370
$77,467
$115,782
$71,314
$58,646
$186,450
$27,000
$152,500
$22,500
$102,156
$22,500
$23,000
$45,196
$87,420
$27,000
$44,594
$56,567
$5,160,176



