FY 2021-22 Cultural Organizations Program List

Organization (alpha order)	Contract Amount
Anita N. Martinez Ballet Folklorico, Inc.	\$53,250
Avant Chamber Ballet, Inc.	\$23,000
Big Thought	\$682,664
Cara Mia Theatre Co.	\$67,482
Children's Chorus of Greater Dallas	\$59,415
Color Me Empowered	\$23,000
Creative Arts Center of Dallas	\$43,363
Cry Havoc Theater Company	\$26,500
Dallas Black Dance Theatre, Incorporated	\$210,935
Dallas Chamber Symphony	\$50,224
Dallas Children's Theater	\$169,222
Dallas County Heritage Society	\$104,769
Dallas Historical Society	\$36,435
Dallas Holocaust and Human Rights Museum	\$68,000
Dallas Museum of Art	\$1,073,896
Dallas Theater Center	\$75,007
Dallas Wind Symphony	\$50,035
Deep Vellum Publishing, Inc.	\$23,000
Fine Arts Chamber Players	\$51,180
Foundation for African-American Art	\$92,660
Greater Dallas Youth Orchestra	\$58,367
Iunior Players Guild	\$65,257
Kitchen Dog Theater Company	\$44,564
Pegasus Musical Society	\$22,500
Perot Museum of Nature and Science	\$744,489
Premier Lone Star Wind Orchestra	\$22,500
Sammons Center for the Arts	\$98,370
Teatro Hispano de Dallas	\$77,467
TeCo Theatrical Productions, Inc.	\$115,782
Texas International Theatrical Arts Society	\$71,314
Texas Winds Musical Outreach, Inc.	\$58,646
The Black Academy of Arts and Letters, Inc.	\$186,450
The Bruce Wood Dance Co., Inc.	\$27,000
The Dallas Opera	\$152,500
The Flame Foundation	\$22,500
The Shakespeare Festival of Dallas	\$102,156
The Verdigris Ensemble, Inc., a Texas Nonprofit Corporation	\$22,500
The Women's Chorus of Dallas	\$23,000
The Writer's Garret	\$45,196
Theatre Three, Inc.	\$87,420
Turtle Creek Chorale, Inc.	\$27,000
Undermain Theatre	\$44,594
USA Film Festival	\$56,567
Total	\$5,160,176